41
E
L
I
T
E
P
D
U
R
A
N
G
E
El ite Power Distr ibut ion Unit Range
BS 1363 13 AMP range
CEE22/IEC range
Data guard/surge & spike protection
Vertical mounting range
Various options available
International & specials
Protection & Control
Call our Sales number for more inf 0116 237 4792
42
E
L
I
T
E
P
D
U
R
A
N
G
E
El ite Power Distr ibut ion Unit Range
1 9  R a c k  M o u n t  R a n g e
BS 1363 13 AMP Range
Contents:
1 x 13A UK socket outlets
1 x 3 metre lead to fused 13A moulded plug
1 x Double pole switch with neon
4 x M6 x 10 screws & cage nuts
1 x External M4 earth stud
1 x Aluminium body painted light grey RAL 7035
Ordering codes:
Range Dimensions Ordering codes
4 Way      482mm x 2U PD0-04-01
5 Way       482mm x 2U PD0-05-01
6 Way       482mm x 2U PD0-06-01
7 Way      482mm x 2U PD0-07-01
CE22/IEC Range
Contents:
1 x 10A IEC outlets
1 x 3 metre lead to fused 13A moulded plug
1 x Double pole switch with neon
4 x M6 x 10 screws & cage nuts
1 x External M4 earth stud
1 x Aluminium body painted light grey RAL 7035
Ordering codes:
Range Dimensions Ordering codes
4 Way 482mm x 2U PD0-024-01
5 Way 482mm x 2U PD0-025-01
6 Way 482mm x 2U PD0-026-01
7 Way 482mm x 2U PD0-027-01
Data Guard/Surge & Spike Protection
Contents:
1 x 13A UK socket outlets
1 x 3 metre lead to fused 13A moulded plug
1 x Double pole switch with neon
4 x M6 x 10 screws & cage nuts
1 x External M4 earth stud
1 x Aluminium body painted light grey RAL 7035
Ordering codes:
Range Dimensions Ordering Codes
5 Way 482mm x 2U PD0-0045-01
Operating voltage up to 250V at max. 400hz MAX CONT. VOLTS AC RMS @ 25°C 320
Rated current 10 amps @ 40°C 11.5 amps @ 25°C MAX CONT. VOLTS DC @ 25°C 416
Leakage current @ 220V 50hz max 2 x 0.2MA VARISTOR V MIN @ IMA 450
The filters are fitted with 2NR voltage transients and ENERGY JOULES 10/1000 140
earth line choke MAX WATTS CONT. 800
Technical Specification Filter Technical Data
Our Sales Line is 0116 237 4792
43
E
L
I
T
E
P
D
U
R
A
N
G
E
BS 1363 Range
Contents:
1 x 13A UK socket outlets
1 x 3 metre lead to fused 13A moulded plug
1 x double pole switch with neon
2 x 360º rotating brackets
4 x M6 x 10 screws & cage nuts
1 x External M4 earth stud
1 x Aluminium body painted light grey RAL 7035
BS 1363 Range (Left)
Ordering codes:
Dimensions (mm)
Range A B C Ordering codes
4 Way 505 487 461 PD0-064-01
5 Way 580 562 536 PD0-065-01
6 Way 655 637 611 PD0-066-01
7 Way 730 712 686 PD0-067-01
8 Way 805 787 761 PD0-068-01
10 Way 955  937 911 PD0-070-01
12 Way 1105 1087 1061 PD0-072-01
15 Way 1330 1312 1286 PD0-075-01
BS 1363 Range (Right)
Ordering codes:
Dimensions (mm)
Range A B C Ordering codes
4 Way 505  487 461 PD0-084-01
5 Way 580  562 536 PD0-085-01
6 Way 655  637 611 PD0-086-01
7 Way 730  712 686 PD0-087-01
8 Way 805  787 761 PD0-088-01
10 Way 955  937 911 PD0-090-01
12 Way 1105  1087 1061 PD0-092-01
15 Way 1330  1312 1286 PD0-095-01
Vertical CE22/IEC Range
Contents:
1 x 10A IEC outlets
1 x 3 metre lead to fused 13A moulded plug
1 x Double pole switch with neon
2 x 360º rotating brackets
4 x M6 x 10 screws & cage nuts
1 x External M4 earth stud
1 x Aluminium body painted light grey RAL 7035
Ordering codes:
Dimensions
Range A B C Ordering codes
8 Way 640 622 596 PD0-031-01
10 Way 740 722 696 PD0-032-01
V e r t i c a l  M o u n t i n g  R a n g e
El i te Power Distr ibut ion Unit Range
Our Sales Line is 0116 237 4792
44
E
L
I
T
E
P
D
U
R
A
N
G
E
Options
El ite Power Distr ibut ion Unit Range
Modular construction allowing configuration of inlets and outlets in any orientation
• Miniature Circuit Breaker (MCB) • Earth Leakage Devices (RCD) • Combined MCB/RCD (RCBO)
• Individual Fuses • Individual Switches Various lenghths of earth leads and terminations available.
Please consult factory for cost and lead time.
• 13A • Tails • IEC • BS4343 16 & 32 amp (Commando type).
• Compatible Tap Off’s for underfloor busbars systems.
• Double pole neon switch.
• RCCD • Full range of international (see outlet versions below).
Inlets
• 13A • IEC • International
Protection and Control
Outlets
Vertical Mounting Bracket Vertical PDU Fitted to 19” Elite 202 Wallbox Mounting Bracket
Our Sales line is 0116 237 4792
45
E
L
I
T
E
3
0
3
C
A
B
I
N
E
T
13 amp socket Cabinet fans
19" Rack Mount Unit RCCB's
Individual MCB's
protecting each device
IEC socket
Power Power
13 amp switch
Inter-connecting leads
using Wieland connections
Specials
Typical example of a modular
custom power distribution system
developed for use in a multi-user
server cabinet.
Dual feed distribution unit
El ite Power Distr ibut ion Unit Range
Call our sales line for more information 0116 237 4792